
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Cairns - (404736) - Tynemouth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.54 430 H 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:06.75 426 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

1:06.75 426 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:07.98 403 F 12/12/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:08.15 400 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:08.77 390 F 12/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:09.08 384 H 14/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:09.53 377 F 13/12/14 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:09.53 377 F 17/12/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:09.54 377 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:09.61 376 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:10.09 368 F 14/12/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:10.23 366 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:11.45 347 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:11.49 347 H 18/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Tynemouth 3

1:11.88 341 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Tynemouth 3

1:12.39 334 H 19/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:12.78 329 F 15/12/12 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:13.13 324 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:14.48 307 F 14/10/12 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:17.69 270 H 04/12/11 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me Blyth Tynemouth 4

1:18.55 261 F 29/04/12 Tynemouth Time Trial Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:19.37 253 F 16/10/11 Tynemouth Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:20.46 243 F 17/12/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:23.05 221 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:24.78 208 F 29/01/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:28.11 185 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 4
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1:28.11 185 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 4

1:28.28 184 H 05/12/10 Blyth Christmas Cracker Blyth Tynemouth 4

1:29.45 177 F 18/12/10 Tynemouth Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:32.63 159  03/10/10 Durham City Medley Challenge Durham Tynemouth 4

1:49.75 95 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.77 390 F 12/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:09.53 377 F 17/12/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:10.23 366 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:07.98 403 F 12/12/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:06.75 426 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:06.54 430 H 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:06.75 426 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

1:09.08 384 H 14/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:09.53 377 F 13/12/14 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:08.15 400 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:11.49 347 H 18/05/14 Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Tynemouth 3

1:09.54 377 F 10/05/14 Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:11.45 347 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:12.39 334 H 19/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:10.09 368 F 14/12/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:09.61 376 H 07/07/13 Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:11.88 341 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Tynemouth 3

1:12.78 329 F 15/12/12 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:13.13 324 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:14.48 307 F 14/10/12 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:18.55 261 F 29/04/12 Tynemouth Time Trial Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:20.46 243 F 17/12/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:17.69 270 H 04/12/11 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me Blyth Tynemouth 4

1:19.37 253 F 16/10/11 Tynemouth Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

1:23.05 221 H 09/07/11 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:24.78 208 F 29/01/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:29.45 177 F 18/12/10 Tynemouth Time Trials Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

1:28.28 184 H 05/12/10 Blyth Christmas Cracker Blyth Tynemouth 4

1:28.11 185 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 4

1:32.63 159  03/10/10 Durham City Medley Challenge Durham Tynemouth 4

1:49.75 95 H 22/11/09 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Tynemouth 4
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